Monitorler

TGN

Y

TUF GAMING

27

31.

27

Uriin

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1IMS 260HZ 2K

28

31.

32

32

49

23.

49

49

IPS

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GATITK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

Marka

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

19.

30.

41.

43.

49.

51.

Fiyat

361,25
usb

.302,50

usb

387,50
usb

468,75
usb

562,50
TL

611,25
usb

975,00
TL

250,00
TL

750,00
TL

.123,75

usb

875,00
TL

823,75
TL



57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS Samsung 0 60.437,50

@ HDMI DP TL

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP Lg 0 1.578,75

T CURVED usb



